Reblandtour 2008 - 20.07.2008
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179 Robert Retschel
24 Leif Lampater
19 Martin Lang

130 Julian Kern

152 Jakob Thiemeier
42 Andre Kremer

178 Jan Deutschmann
52 Sebastian Linser

100 Marcel Weber

4 Erwin Hickl

148 Timo Albiez

155 Hans Hanebeck

180 Igor Leonovich

168 Dominic Zind

174 Daniel Eiermann

160 Roman Andres

146 Mirco Jaisli

176 Robert Alink

58 Raphael Bertschinger

17 Michael Riedle
170 Andreas Feistel
159 Peter Brommler

95 Jonas Schwar
142 Dominik Hetzer
182 Felix Kbhler
164 Martin Mdaller
171 Daniel Fahl
181 Michael Kiss

27 Elmar Burke

7 Tobias Blahak

44 Francesco Bruno

2 Juergen Dietsche

26 Enrico De Monte

18 S6nke Wegner
169 Johannes Kullen

34 Philipp Petzold

37 Christian Wolf
150 Dennis Renner

12 Jan lhrig

15 Daniel Fach

3 David Peukert
183 Sebastian Meyer
132 Raoul Straube
154 Michael Pfeffer
157 Gregor Menzel

57 Lars Hubner
162 Bernhard Furger
175 Magnus Gohn

Team

Team Mapei Heizomat
activity-racing-team.de
Atlas-Romers Hausbackerei
Bezirksauswahl Team Tannenzépfle
VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.

MLP Radteam

RV Zewen

Team Radhaus Késmann Reute
Team Wolfis Bike Shop

RC Silberpils Bellheim

Team Steg-Computer-CKT-Cogeas
RV Stegen

Atlas Romers Hausbéckerei

Groupe Sportif Rufalex

RIG Freiburg

Groupe Sportif Rufalex

RV HOongg

Wolfis Bike Shop Buggingen

Team Radhaus Kdsmann Reute
RSV Edelweiss Oberhausen e.V.

RG RACING-STUDENTS, RSV Breisach
RSV Schwenningen

TEAM ROTHAUS

RV Pfeil Magstadt

RSV Trompeter Bad Sackingen
Groupe Sportif Rufalex

RSC Donaueschingen

MRSC Badenweiler
activity-racing-team.de

RSC Schdnaich e.V.

MLP Radteam

RSV Ebringen
activity-racing-team.de

SV Kirchzarten - Radsport

TSG Munsingen

DEE Team Stauferland

DEE Team Stauferland

VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V.

RSV Concordia Forchheim 1920 e.V.
RSC Leimersheim / Bike Palst Racing Te
RSV Wanderlust Ebringen

RC Olympia Emmendingen
Bezirksauswahl Team Tannenzépfle
RSV Frisch-Auf Oschelbronn e.V.
Kopfjaeger-sports e.V.

Team Radhaus Késmann Reute
Groupe Sportif Rufalex

RSV Rheinfelden e.V. 1948

02:54:27
02:54:37
02:54:45
02:55:19
02:55:40
02:55:49
02:55:59
02:56:00
02:56:41
02:56:42
02:58:32
02:58:40
02:58:46
02:58:47
02:59:14
02:59:15
02:59:38
02:59:47
03:00:17
03:02:39
03:06:00
03:06:22
03:06:49

03:06:59

03:07:18
03:07:54
03:08:02
03:08:23
03:08:38
03:12:53
03:12:55
03:13:01
03:13:52
03:13:57
03:14:02
03:14:08
03:14:22
03:14:24
03:14:26
03:14:30

03:14:38
03:16:00
03:16:01
03:22:39



